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MnaBaHune

Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

RUSSIA SAT 13 JUL 2013 XKeHwwmHbl 4x200M BonbHbI CTUINb
R 10:29 Heat 1
MpenBapuTenbHbIn 3annbis 1
Results
PesynbTaTthl
EVENT NO. 25
Record Splits Country (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35 CHN - China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
UR 7:55.02 2:00.19 3:58.85 5:57.61 USA - United States Shenzhen (CHN) 17 AUG 2011
Heat 1 of 2
Rank Lane Country / Name RT. 50m  100m  150m  200m Time o Time
ehind
1 5 RUS - Russian Federation 8:03.37
BELYAKINA Daria 0.85 28.92 59.27 1:30.39  2:00.78 (1)2:00.78
SOKOLOVA Elena 0.32 27.76 58.01 1:29.16  2:00.76 (1) 4:01.54
MALYUTINA Victoria 0.46 28.31 58.93 1:30.41 2:01.56 (1)6:03.10
POPOVA Veronika 0.35 27.80 58.65 1:29.87 2:00.27 (1) 8:03.37
2 4 CAN - Canada 8:04.68 1.31
SCHULTZ Paige Elizabeth 0.75 28.77 59.55 1:30.76  2:01.98 (2)2:01.98
DELMAR Lindsay Joy 0.14 27.90 58.37 1:29.51 2:00.61 (2)4:02.59
KING Savannah E | 0.12 28.34 59.19 1:3040 2:01.54 (2)6:04.13
MACLEAN Brittany Christine 0.41 28.44 59.22 1:30.44  2:00.55 (2)8:04.68
3 3 JPN - Japan 8:07.44 4.07
CHIDA Asami 0.72 28.99 1:.00.16 1:31.65 2:02.13 (3)2:02.13
SUMIYOSHI Mari 0.30 27.81 59.06 1:30.59 2:01.52 (3)4:03.65
SEKINE Risa 0.38 28.20 59.25 1:30.41 2:01.48 (3)6:05.13
KOGUCHI Ayano 0.35 28.71 1:00.00 1:32.16  2:02.31 (3)8:07.44
4 2 SWE - Sweden 8:23.60 20.23
STENKVIST Henriette 0.68 29.04 1:00.15 1:31.92  2:03.63 (4)2:03.63
LINDBORG Nathalie 0.20 28.36 58.83 1:31.05 2:04.30 (4)4:07.93
LINDQVIST Josefin 0.35 28.48 1:00.35 1:33.44  2:05.39 (4)6:13.32
SVENSSON Emma 0.28 28.87 1:01.70 1:36.54  2:10.28 (4) 8:23.60
5 6 MAC - Macau, China 9:05.17 1:01.80
KUAN Weng | 0.89 29.78 1:03.19 1:38.50 2:15.08 (5)2:15.08
TAN Chi Yan 0.31 29.71 1:03.15 1:38.48 2:13.59 (5)4:28.67
LOU Wai Sam 0.67 30.52 1:06.16 1:43.46 2:19.97 (5)6:48.64
LEI On Kei 0.64 29.30 1:03.17 1:39.71 2:16.53 (5) 9:05.17
LEGEND
R.T. Reaction time
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